
SOUNDTR/CK 
~ 

w OFTHE 

SCHEDULED ACTUAL 
START TIME TIME 

D0:00 

)8: 34 

)8: 36 
""o: 36 

~0:07 

W: 09 

l22:09 

30:57 

30: 59 

33:09 

l0:16 

~0:18 
42:18 

52:13 

52:15 

54:15 

57:24 

57:50 
59:50 

Watermark 

10700 Ventura Boulevard 
North Hollywood, California 91604 
Phone: (213) 980-9490 

THEME & OPENING OF PART I 
THEME OPENING 
DARLIN Beach Boys 
BABY IT'S YOU Smith 

ELEMENT 

I CAN'T HELP MYSELF Four Tops 
LOGO: MURRAY THE K 

LOCAL INSERT: C-1 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60's 

FIRESIGN THEATER 

LOGO: MURRAY THE K 
. 

LOCAL INSERT: C-2 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60's 
I SHOULD HAVE KNOWN BETTER Beatles 
I GOTTA GET A MESSAGE TO YOU Bee Gees 

FOR WEEK ENDING: 2 / 14 / 81 
CYCLE NO. K 811 PROGRAM _ _ } _ OF 13 

SIDES: lA & lB 
PAGE NO. __ l_ 

RUNNING 
TIME 

08:36 

2:00 

0 9: 33 

2:00 

I COULDN'T LIVE WITHOUT YOUR LOVE Petula Clark 08:50 

LOGO: MURRAY THE K 

LOCAL INSERT: C-3 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60's 

FREDDIE CANNON 

LOGO: MURRAY THE K 

LOCALINSERT: C-4 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60's 
LOCOMOTION Little Eva 
TRAINS BOATS AND PLANES Dionne Warwick 
LAST TRAIN TO CLARKSVILLE Monkees 
TRACKS OF MY TEARS Johnny Rivers 

LOGO: MURRAY THE K 
LOCAL INSERT: C-5 

LOGO: SOUNDT·RACK OF THE 6 0 ' s 

2:00 

07:09 

2:00 

09:57 

2:00 

RHYTHM OF THE RAIN Cascades 03:09 

THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 57:37 

THEME TO: 57: 50 
********************TWO PROMOS****************************** 
LOCAL INSERT: 
ST A TION 1.0.: 

C-6 2:00 
: 10 



~ 
SOUNDTRACK w OF THE 

SCHEDULED ACTUAL 
START TIME TIME 

00:00 ~-- ~(.) 

9.0'5 

----
08:0~ l~ ,,cS 
08:05 

10:0: t<f, c,c 

tr-.vl 

19:10 ~ 

19:12 '---1 
21:12 2-~'tcc 

CZ .z& -
30:36 

~< '."71& 

30:38 
32:48 

43:13 

43:15 ✓' 
45:15 --,s·.,5 

52:16 

52:18 

54:18 

57:31 

57:50 
59:50 

THEME 

Watermark 

10700 Ventura Boulevard 
North Hollywood, California 91604 
Phone: (213) 980-9490 

& OPENING OF PART 

ELEMENT 

II 

BREAKIN' UP IS HARD TO DO Neil 
EASY TO BE HARD Three Dog Night 
EASIER SAID THAN DONE Essex 

LOGO: MURRAY THE K 

LOCAL INSERT: C-1 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60's 

MICHELLE PHILLIPS 

LOGO: MURRAY THE K 

LOCAL INSERT: C-2 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60's 

Sedaka 

VENUS IN BLUE JEANS Jimmy Clanton 
COME ON LITTLE ANGEL Belmonts 
ON A CAROUSEL Hollies 

LOGO: MURRAY THE K 

LOCAL INSERT: C-3 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60's 

HAL BLAINE 

LOGO: MURRAY THE K 
LOCAL INSERT: C-4 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60's 

TELL HER NO Zombies 
TELL HIM Exciters 
TELL ME WHY Beatles 

LOGO: MURRAY THE K 
LOCAL INSERT: C-5 

LOGO: SOUNDT-RACK OF THE 60's 

LOOD DE LOOP Johnny Thunder 
-

THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 

THEME TO: 57:50 

LOCAL INSERT: 
C-6 

ST A TION I.D.: 

FOR WEEK ENDING: 2 / 14 / 81 _____ _ 
CYCLE NO. K811 PROGRAM 7 OF 13 

SIDES: 2A & 2 B 
PAGE NO. ___ 2_ _ 

RUNNING 
TIME 

08:05 

2:00 

09:07 

2:00 

09:26 

2:00 

10:27 

2:00 

07:03 

2:00 

03:13 

57:43 

2:00 
:10 



I 

SOUNDTRACK 
~ 

w OF THE 

SCHEDULED ACTUAL 
ST ART TIME TIME 

07:23 

07:25 

Watermark 

10700 Ventura Boulevard 
North Hollywood, California 91604 
Phone: (213) 980-9490 

ELEMENT 

THEME & OPENING OF PART III 

MOUNTAIN'S HIGH Dick and Dee Dee 

FOR WEEK ENDING: 2 / 14 / 81 
CYCLE NO. K811 PROGRAM 7 OF 13 

SIDES: 3A & 3B 
PAGE NO. ____ ]_ _ 

RUNNING 
TIME 

MOUNTAIN OF LOVE Harold Dorman 07:25 
AIN'T NO MOUNTAIN HIGH ENOUGH Marvin Gaye and Tammi Terrell 

LOGO: MURRAY THE K 

LOCAL INSERT: C-1 2:00 
- -+----+---------------------------------t------1 

09:25 

17:03 

17:0S 

19: 05 2-( ·-S< 

29i,l9 

J9:2l 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60's 

FIRESIGN THEATER 

LOGO: MURRAY THE K 

LOCAL INSERT: C-2 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60's 

DA DOO RON RON 
WHO PUT THE BOMP 
NA NA HEY HEY 

Crystals 
Barry Mann 

Stearn 

LOGO: MURRAY THE K 

LOCAL INSERT: C-3 

07:40 

2:00 

10:16 

2:00 
---+------t----------------------------------t----1 
31:31 ~~-.<{~ LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60's 

4U:00 

40:02 

52:06 

l52:08 

54:08 

57:06 

57:50 
59:50 

REAL PEOPLE 

LOGO: MURRAY THE K 
LOCAL INSERT: C-4 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60's 

RUBY BABY Dion 
RUBY Ray Charles 
RUBY, DON'T TAKE YOUR LOVE TO TOWN 

LOGO: MURRAY THE K 
LOCAL INSERT: C-5 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60's 

WALK RIGHT IN Rooftop Singers 

Kenny Rogers & First 
Edition 

THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 57:32 
THEME TO: 57: 50 

LOCAL INSERT: 
ST A TION 1.0.: 

C-6 

08:31 

2:00 

10:06 

2:00 

02:58 

2:00 
: 10 




